FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK TROOP SUMMARY
QUARTERLY REPORT TOTALS

July 2006 - September 2006

Written Warnings Asst  Crash F/E Arrests
Troop Expenditur Hours Miles HOV  Speed Other Rend Invest Notices Seatbel Speed DUl Othe HOV TOLL Total
A $75,430.76  2,448.50 22,166 0 270 117 373 91 193 62 399 4 259 0 0 724
B $9,939.11  300.50 3,461 0 21 7 47 3 5 3 54 1 4 0 0 62
C $21,21868  514.50 8,455 0 91 18 67 2 37 57 540 14 212 0 0 823
D $30,693.48  973.50 13,652 3 82 112 152 1 45 13 104 8 110 0 0 235
E $35,957.84  1,046.00 11,737 78 256 95 68 10 156 150 674 0 605 0 0 1429
G $72,216.56  2,210.50 31,513 0 422 587 11 33 411 423 1,781 3 961 0 0 3168
H $21,577.72 67150 14,459 0 120 39 41 4 50 29 150 0 60 0 0 239
K $148,544.62  4,511.75 55,324 13 220 394 722 35 230 123 873 0 493 4 30 1523
L $260,536.97  5,836.50 58,913 387 1,468 788 1,217 71 757 654 2,996 26 3418 41 0 7135
Grand Total ~ $676,115.74 18,513.25 219,680 481 2,950 2,157 2,798 260 1,884 1,514 7,571 56 6,122 45 30 15338

Office of Program Planning
Tuesday, November 28, 2006



P .O. Number
PR43209-2
PR680853-V2
PR680653-V3
306-01

306-04

306-05
PR221611
PR172353
PR43209-1

Total

Office of Program Planning
Tuesday, November 28, 2006

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures

$6,346.75
$5,437.42
$5,887.05
$11,370.07
$5,121.78
$1,215.80
$23,000.86
$11,092.43
$5,958.60

$75,430.76

Hours
215.50
177.50
191.50
357.50
172.00

40.00
745.50
365.00
184.00

2,448.50

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop A

Written Warnings

Assist. Crash F/E

Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
1,937 0 30 17 60 14 24
1,565 0 0 0 1 0 0
1,575 0 0 0 1 0 0
3,955 0 86 25 57 4 46
790 0 4 6 10 0 2
470 0 6 3 7 1 9
6,316 0 89 49 177 64 73
3,308 0 11 4 19 2 3
2,250 0 44 13 41 6 36
22,166 0 270 117 373 91 193

HOV

O O O O O o o o o

o

Seatbelt

N O U1 O O o

34

14

62

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
54 1 38
0 0 0
0 0 0
99 0 28
5 0 2
11 0 8
189 3 125
6 0 6
35 0 52
399 4 259

Page 1 of 9

Toll

O O O O O o o o o

o

Total
99

0

0

132

21
351
13
101

724



P .O. Number
206-01
206-05

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$4,776.87
$5,162.24

$9,939.11

Office of Program Planning

Tuesday, November 28, 2006

Hours
144.50
156.00

300.50

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop B
Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E
Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
2,616 0 18 7 41 3
845 0 3 0 6 0
3,461 0 21 7 47 3

Seatbelt
3
0

3

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other Toll Total
50 1 3 0 57
4 0 1 0 5
54 1 4 0 62
Page 2 of 9



P .O. Number
PR382011-1
108-01
414826-1-58-
258643-1-52-

Total

Office of Program Planning
Tuesday, November 28, 2006

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures

$135.00
$5,175.18
$451.00
$15,457.50

$21,218.68

Hours
3.00
158.00
10.00
343.50

514.50

Miles
34
3,300
183
4,938

8,455

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop C

Written Warnings

HOV

o o o o

Speed
0

24

3

64

91

Other
0

6

0

12

18

Assist.
Rend.

10

52

67

Crash
Invest.

, O = O

F/IE
Notices

10

25

37

HOV

o o o o

Seatbelt
0

19

4

34

57

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
3 0 2
245 3 65
4 0 3
288 11 142
540 14 212
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Toll

o o o o

Total
5

332
11
475

823



P .O. Number
PR74839-V2
PR196328-V2
PR203262
PR208998
PR152068
PR392626-V2
PR406838-V3
PR729820

Total

Office of Program Planning
Tuesday, November 28, 2006

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures

$1,328.72
$1,062.28
$5,232.27
$2,550.50
$4,742.96
$6,788.25
$4,203.00
$4,785.50

$30,693.48

Hours
44.00
36.00

160.00
87.00

140.00

224.50

157.00

125.00

973.50

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop D

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
848 0 6 3 15 2 1
571 0 8 12 4 0 8

2,496 0 8 14 42 5 3

1,379 0 11 14 14 1 9

2,624 0 20 4 17 1 4

1,517 0 2 0 0 0 0

2,906 3 20 64 39 0 19

1,311 0 7 1 21 2 1

13,652 3 82 112 152 11 45

HOV

O O O O o o o o

o

Seatbelt

O N O o0 O O O

=
w

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
12 0 1
5 0 12
9 0 11
11 2 22
22 1 10
13 1 7
26 0 43
6 4 4
104 8 110
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Toll

O O O O o o o o

o

Total
14
17
20
35
38
21
76
14

235



P .O. Number
606-01

PR397023-V2
PR423196-V2
PR523904-V2

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$2,320.57
$14,396.31
$3,243.66
$15,997.30

$35,957.84

Office of Program Planning

Tuesday, November 28, 2006

Hours
69.50
429.00
93.00
454.50

1,046.00

Miles
367
2,647
877
7,846

11,737

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop E

Written Warnings

HOV
0

0

78

0

78

Speed
2

17

7

230

256

Other
6

20

10

59

95

Assist.
Rend.

19

39

68

Crash
Invest.

10

10

F/IE
Notices

25
12
110

156

HOV

o o o o

Seatbelt
13

89

0

48

150

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
68 0 82
370 0 385
43 0 22
193 0 116
674 0 605
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Toll

o o o o

Total
163
844

65
357

1,429



P .O. Number
206-04

206-02

206-06
PR667744
PR665253
PR205795-V2
PR317008
PR391180

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures

$8,955.64
$6,425.50
$145.52
$861.30
$8,309.32
$37,081.61
$6,619.92
$3,817.75

$72,216.56

Office of Program Planning

Tuesday, November 28, 2006

Hours
268.50
180.00
4.00
18.00
242.00
1,224.50
181.00
92.50

2,210.50

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop G

Written Warnings

Assist. Crash F/E

Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
3,384 0 74 104 12 0 92
3,194 0 29 0 5 1 3
40 0 1 2 0 0 1
340 0 14 1 6 0 5
2,964 0 15 7 0 2 4
18,444 0 241 466 75 25 277
2,087 0 39 7 12 3 24
1,060 0 9 0 1 2 5
31,513 0 422 587 111 33 411

HOV

O O O O o o o o

o

Arrests

Seatbelt Speed

80 145
40 267
0 4

3 23
47 228
155 804
64 199
34 111
423 1,781

DUI

P, O N O O O o o

w
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Other
96

42

0

8

158
499
114
44

961

Toll

O O O O o o o o

o

Total
321
349

4
34
433

1,460
377
190

3,168



P.O.Number  Project Expenditures
206-03 FDOT $21,577.72
Total $21,577.72

Office of Program Planning
Tuesday, November 28, 2006

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS

By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop H
Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E
Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices HOV Seatbelt
671.50 14,459 0 120 39 41 4 50 0 29
671.50 14,459 0 120 39 41 4 50 0 29

0

Arrests
Speed DUI
150
150

0

Other
60

60

Page 7 of 9

Toll

0

0

Total
239

239



P .O. Number
PR658586-V2
PR183916

PR653421-V4

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$7,065.00
$20,925.00
$120,554.62

$148,544.62

Office of Program Planning

Tuesday, November 28, 2006

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop K

Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices HOV Seatbelt
157.00 2,500 0 27 11 73 2 26 0 13
465.00 6,026 3 101 95 259 5 120 1 51
3,889.75 46,798 10 92 288 390 28 84 3 59
4,511.75 55,324 13 220 394 722 35 230 4 123

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
148 0 97
224 0 182
501 0 214
873 0 493
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Toll

27

Total
260
459
804

1,495



P .O. Number
PR67246-V3
408-01
PR66059-V2

Total

Project
FDOT
FDOT
FDOT

Expenditures
$4,393.61
$858.36
$255,285.00

$260,536.97

Office of Program Planning

Tuesday, November 28, 2006

FLORIDA HIGHWAY PATROL

HIREBACK ANNUAL REPORT TOTALS
By Troop
July 2006 - September 2006

Troop L
Written Warnings
Assist. Crash F/E

Hours Miles HOV Speed  Other Rend. Invest.  Notices
135.50 2,678 0 34 16 7 2 20
28.00 589 0 4 7 3 0 3
5,673.00 55,646 387 1,430 765 1,207 69 734
5,836.50 58,913 387 1,468 788 1,217 71 757

HOV Seatbelt
0 12

0 4

41 638

41 654

Arrests
Speed DUl  Other
47 0 18
14 0 6
2,935 26 3,394
2,996 26 3,418
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Toll

Total
7
24
7,034

7,135



